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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greater Toledo * 111.750 28.275 27.300 27.750 28.425
11 4 2

7043 Isabella Provo 9.450
7040 Claire Johnson 9.425 9.200
7044 Kylee Ruiz 9.400
7038 Kassia Deng 9.300
7045 Brylee Schermerhorn 8.800 9.250
7046 Janie Snyder 9.6009.300
7042 Abigail Lee 9.5759.250
7037 Allison Buckenmeyer 9.200

2 Darien * 110.100 27.350 28.075 27.300 27.375
55 1 4

7015 Jacqueline Coppola 9.200
7016 Avery Hanson 9.100 9.150 9.2509.175
7019 Courtney Timmeny 9.050 9.075
7017 Madeleine McGivney 9.500 9.0759.050
7018 Violet Peroni 9.425 9.050

3 Willow Grove * 109.425 27.300 28.050 26.650 27.425
46T 2 7

7136 Remi Sasson 9.400
7133 Allison Lessig 9.000 8.800
7138 Payten Sullivan 8.900 9.2259.000
7131 Sydney Jones 9.500 9.1508.850
7139 Angelica Thomson 9.400
7134 Katelyn Lyons 9.150
7132 Allie Krawczyk 9.050

4 Wayne Co. * 109.350 27.050 27.400 27.575 27.325
68 3 3

7127 Allison Mullen 9.100 9.0509.325
7130 Lena Wiesner 9.025 9.050 9.0259.175
7128 Gabby Mullen 8.925 9.000 9.2509.075
7125 Carmela Duta 9.350

5 Madison * 109.325 26.750 27.050 27.825 27.700
212 5 1

7069 Julie Fagan 9.150 8.775 9.475
7067 Kelsey Colwell 8.800 9.000 9.2009.250
7070 Ella Pugsley-Crigler 8.800 9.100
7071 Vivian Schuck 9.275 9.225
7068 Sarah Dolan 9.275
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6 Greater Brandywine * 108.325 27.450 26.625 27.000 27.250
73 6 5

7032 Lacy Taylor 9.250 9.025 9.2009.050
7033 Allison Wolfe 9.100 8.550 8.950
7029 Ava Picciotti 9.100
7031 Claire Robb 9.050 8.950
7023 Julia DeLuca 9.000
7027 Elise Kucharczuk 9.100

7 Rancho * 106.975 27.300 25.850 26.225 27.600
36T 7 8

7099 Sophie Humer 9.425 9.350 9.3759.000
7100 Bhavaani Nayak 9.075 8.250 9.2008.300
7101 Lauren Tangenberg 8.800 8.250 9.0258.925

8 North Canton * 105.450 27.750 24.875 25.675 27.150
82 9 12

7087 Hannah Radcliff 9.525 8.275 8.600
7092 Krista Yung 9.225
7085 Megan Downey 9.000
7090 Alyssa Stanek 8.600 9.1508.675
7089 Isabella Sedmock 8.000
7088 Josie Rigdon 8.400
7091 Amanda Williamson 9.125
7086 Brianna Nyland 8.875

9 North Shore * 105.350 26.925 24.750 26.800 26.875
911 11 6

7095 Alexandra Jose 9.200 8.200 8.850
7097 Kaelyn Mazzaglia 9.050 8.650
7093 Jamie Andrews 8.675 9.000 9.2008.800
7094 Beatrix Doeringer 7.550 9.0259.150

10 Mount Vernon * 104.475 26.625 25.025 26.125 26.700
1114 8 10

7083 Audra Rhoades 8.925 8.275 8.7758.850
7082 Elizabeth Lebold 8.900 8.100 9.0258.925
7081 Hailey Cockrell 8.800 8.650 8.9008.350
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11 Somerset Valley * 104.200 26.675 24.825 26.075 26.625
1213 10 11

7113 Fatima Morales 9.225 8.675 9.0509.125
7111 Catie Kowalski 8.800 8.500 8.4758.275
7109 Ariana Diaz 8.650
7112 Madeleine Mier 7.650 9.1008.675

12 Bucks Co. * 103.625 26.950 23.725 26.150 26.800
1010 12 9

7006 Makenzie Marco 9.150
7005 Kaitlin Calvello 9.000 8.025 8.6008.450
7007 Ashley Stank 8.800 8.100 9.2508.650
7004 Ellie Brown 7.600 8.9509.050

13 La Crosse * 101.825 27.025 23.625 24.800 26.375
149 13 14

7055 Sasha Butler 9.350 8.000 9.1259.250
7059 Hayden Rohde 9.000 8.650
7057 Kalli Jansen 8.675 8.050 7.850
7056 Samantha Groth 7.575 8.6007.700

14 Meadville * 98.925 27.375 22.675 23.550 25.325
164 15 15

7074 Veronica Lynn 9.150 7.050 7.9507.200
7076 Ella Tautin 9.125 7.525 7.550
7077 Sylvianne Wright 9.100 8.100 9.3258.800
7073 Libby Boulton 8.050

15 Countryside * 98.775 25.775 22.200 24.875 25.925
1516 16 13

7011 Aubrey Carlisle 8.775 7.800 8.3508.525
7013 Payton Slaughterbeck 8.750 7.600 9.1258.150
7012 Jessica Noel 8.250 6.800 8.4508.200

16 Union Co. * 98.600 25.850 22.800 23.450 26.500
1315 14 16

7120 Audrey Spooner 8.725 8.6007.300
7117 Madelyn Forrester 8.575 7.800 8.9508.450
7119 Zoe Phillips 8.550 7.000 8.9507.700
7118 Marley Phillips 8.000
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17 Mel Korum * 71.875 18.300 17.325 17.750 18.500
1718 18T 20

7079 Caitlyn Podolak 9.400 8.700 9.4008.750
7078 Allison Pizl 8.900 8.625 9.1009.000

18 Heart of the Valley * 71.150 18.150 17.325 17.525 18.150
2019 18T 21

7051 Allyson Hoier 9.075 8.925 9.2258.900
7052 Adriana Moyano 9.075 8.400 8.9258.625

19 Lakewood, CA * 70.450 18.700 16.900 17.950 16.900
2617 20 18

7061 Devynn Gourdine 9.500 9.000 8.5508.900
7062 Keira Sunahara 9.200 7.900 8.3509.050

20 Sheboygan * 70.375 18.125 16.650 17.200 18.400
1820 23 23

7106 Aubrey Kostka 9.100 8.200 9.3508.550
7107 Scarlett Smith 9.025 8.450 9.0508.650

21 Arlington * 70.325 18.075 16.875 17.125 18.250
1921T 21 24

7001 Lulu Ax 9.150 9.425 9.5509.100
7002 Kristen Harrje 8.925 7.450 8.7008.025

22 Riverfront * 68.850 17.250 16.850 17.100 17.650
2125 22 25

7105 Elliana Snyder 9.050 8.600 9.3008.550
7104 Nicole Pavlik 8.200 8.250 8.3508.550

23 Riverbrook Regional * 68.175 17.500 17.525 17.300 15.850
2723T 17 22

7103 Gabriella Martin 8.900 9.475 8.9009.250
7102 Ella Mancuso 8.600 8.050 6.9508.050

24 Springfield * 67.900 18.075 14.450 18.125 17.250
2421T 25 17

7114 Louisa Eldridge 9.275 7.550 8.3009.125
7115 Madi Pacelli 8.800 6.900 8.9509.000

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Greater Toledo YMCA  Gymnastics



Gym B YMCA Gymnastics Nationals
Team Results
Jun 24-25, 2022

Page: 5
Printed: 7/8/2022 8:13:19 AM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

25 Robert K Fox * 67.625 17.150 16.425 16.950 17.100
2526 24 26

7064 Julia Barber 8.650 8.000 8.1508.700
7065 Sydnie Metz 8.500 8.425 8.9508.250

26 Greater Green Bay * 65.450 17.050 13.150 17.900 17.350
2327 28 19

7035 Isabelle Sternard 8.725 6.400 8.7759.000
7034 Rachel Fifarek 8.325 6.750 8.5758.900

27 Greensburg * 63.000 16.850 13.800 14.875 17.475
2228 26 27

7048 Linley Doonan 8.550 6.200 8.3507.625
7049 Sophia Kunkle 8.300 7.600 9.1257.250

28 Watertown * 59.350 17.500 13.500 14.500 13.850
2823T 27 28

7123 Serenity Mitchell 8.800 7.050 7.2007.400
7122 Chloe Hagelin 8.700 6.450 6.6507.100

29 Lakewood-Grace * 35.200 8.800 8.800 8.450 9.150
3132 29 31

7063 Cadence Albanese 8.800 8.800 9.1508.450

30 Licking Co. * 34.825 9.000 7.800 8.650 9.375
2930 32 30

7066 Baileigh Yates 9.000 7.800 9.3758.650

31 Pickaway * 34.175 9.125 6.700 9.100 9.250
3029 35T 29

7098 Lilah Perry 9.125 6.700 9.2509.100

32 Kettering * 32.525 8.575 8.050 7.350 8.550
3235 30 37

7053 Lindsay Perry 8.575 8.050 8.5507.350

33 Franklin/Grove City * 32.250 8.200 8.000 7.650 8.400
3338 31 36

7022 Kolstin Wetzel 8.200 8.000 8.4007.650
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34 Darke Co. * 31.525 8.750 7.550 7.850 7.375
3834 33 33

7020 Claire Royer 8.750 7.550 7.3757.850

35T Tiffin * 31.000 8.900 6.000 7.800 8.300
3431 38 34

7116 Madeline Miller 8.900 6.000 8.3007.800

35T Fox Valley * 31.000 8.775 6.550 8.050 7.625
3733 37 32

7021 Madisyn Bertellotti 8.775 6.550 7.6258.050

35T Warren Co. * 31.000 8.500 6.700 7.750 8.050
3636 35T 35

7121 Gracie Page 8.500 6.700 8.0507.750

38 Birmingham * 30.875 8.425 7.350 7.000 8.100
3537 34 38

7003 Justine Cresswell 8.425 7.350 8.1007.000
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